BOUNDARY U

_tﬂ,v v, L/i/tbifvbw

BAR SNACK / LIGHT MEAL
Garlic bread 6.5

Fries with aioli and tomato sauce 7.5

Cheese garlic pizza bread 8.0

Spicy wedges with bacon, salsa and sour cream 10.5
Bread and a trio of dips 9.5

Seafood Bucket- Fish bites, prawn twisters, crumbed Prawn served with shoestring fries and dipping sauces 12.0
Hen Pecked Bucket - Crumbed chicken breast tenders served with shoestring fries and dipping sauces 12.0

Asian Bucket -Spring rolls, moneys Bag & samoas served with shoestring fries and dipping sauces 12.0

BRUNCH available 11am-2.30pm

Kapiti Big Breakfast serving bacon, kransky sausage, mushrooms, roasted tomato, 2 free range eggs on toasted
Italian bread  18.5

Two free range eggs on toast with choice of scrambled, poached or fried on toasted Italian bread 12.5
Boundary Bennie served 2 free range poached eggs on toasted bagel with hollandaise sauce and a choice of
Ham 15.5 or Bacon 16.5

Mushrooms in rich creamy garlic sauce on toasted Italian bread (v) 16.5

PIZZA
Weka Park - Our version of the classic margherita (v) 14.0
Raumati Village - Smoked chicken, cranberry and brie 16.5

Waikanae Garden - Feta, sundried tomato, black olives, mushroom and garlic olive oil finished with baby spinach (v)
15.0

Paekakariki - Chilli beef, red onion jam, topped with nacho chips, salsa and a dollop of sour cream 16.5
Nikau Reserve — Combination of chilli beef, smoked chicken, salami, and ham with mushrooms and capsicums 16.5
Paraparaumu - Italian pepperoni and fresh mushroom 16.5

Kapiti Coast - Ham, pineapple and cheese 15.5

Peka Peka — Satay sauce, chicken, bacon and onion jam, drizzled in sweet chilli sauce 16.5

SALAD

Smoked chicken and cashew nuts salad, blended with carrot, capsicum and mixed leaves 17.5

Slow roasted Mediterranean vegetable salad with capsicum, zucchini, tomato, and feta (v) 16.5

Thai beef salad with crispy noodles and asian dressing 18.5

WRAP

Smoked chicken and garden salad wrap with aioli 15.5

Sweet chill beef wrap with Asian dressing 16.5



BOUNDARY U

Tap Bar Main Meals

300g porterhouse steak with hand cut chips, salad & a choice of garlic butter or béarnaise or mushroom sauce 29.0

Fish and chips, with your choice of battered, crumbed or pan-fried served with hand cut chips & lemon oil dressed
salad 20.5

Cajun chicken burger with bacon, avocado, brie on a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips 18.5

Boundary steak burger, 200g of rump steak with onion jam, fried egg, béarnaise sauce & salad with hand cut chips
$19.5

Ribs in our own macs gold and smokey BBQ sauce served with hand cut chips & salad $18.0

Chilli beef nachos with sour cream and guacamole 16.5 / Or chilli bean and roasted vegetable (V) 14.5
Olive, sundried tomato pesto and spinach risotto (V) 22.0/ add smoked chicken $ 26.5

Butter chicken, our own recipe, with basmati rice and poppadum 21.5

Slow cooked lamb shank in red wine, redcurrant jelly & rosemary served on roasted garlic mash with seasonal
vegetables 30.0

Crispy pork belly on roasted garlic mash potato, rich red wine jus and seasonal vegetables 28.0

KIDS MENU

All $10.0 Includes 1 kids soft drink or juice

Kapiti Coast - Ham, pineapple and cheese served with fries

Weka Park - Our version of the classic margherita (v) served with fries
Fish and chips - choice of battered , crumbed or panfried

Beef nachos

Vegetarian nachos (v)

Cajun chicken burger with chips or green salad

Mini Kapiti breakfast — one egg scrambled, fried or poached , kransky sausage, bacon on toast

BOUNDARY HOMEMADE DESSERTS
All 11.0 each please check blackboard

Gluten free menu available please ask your server



Wine List

Sparkling

Lindauer Brut 200ml
Lindauer Fraise 200ml
Lindauer Brut 750ml

Willowglen Brut 750 ml

House Wine Corbans White Label
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Gris

Cabernet Merlot

Sauvignon Blanc

Kopiko Bay — Marlborough
Burnt Spur — Martinborough
Benson Block -Marlborough

Two Tracks - Marlborough

Chardonnay
Kopiko Bay — Marlborough
Wither Hills — Marlborough

Pinot Gris
Kopiko Bay — Marlborough
Two Tracks - Marlborough

Trinity Hills — Hawke’s Bay

Pinot Noir
Kopiko Bay — Marlborough

Roaring Meg — Central Otago

Merlot

Kopiko Bay — Marlborough

Cab/Sauv

Angus the Bull — South Australia

Bot
9.5
9.5
38.0
35.0

150ml Glass

7.0

7.5
8.5
9.0
9.5

7.5
9.5

7.5
9.5
10.0

7.5
11.0

7.5

115

BOUNDARY U

I T,er e, L/Jv[a/uvv

Bottle

30

32
34
36
38

34
38

32
38
40

32
48

32

46

Boundary Draught Beer Range
See our Beer Menu for information

Boundary Tap Beer of the Month Pint 7.0 Jug 12.0
James Squire Golden Ale

Macs Range Pint 8.0 Jug 14.0
Gold (Lager)

Hop-Rocker (Pilsner),

Black (Dark)

NZ Classics

Steinlager Pint 8.0 Jug 14.0
Speight’s Gold Pint 8.0 Jug 14.0
Lion Brown Pint 7.5 Jug 13.0
NZ Ciders + Ginger Brew

Isaacs Apple Pint 9.0 Jug 16.0

Macs GINGER BREW Pint 9.0 Jug 16.0

International Flavours
Guinness Pint 9.5 Jug n/a
Stella Artois Glass 8.0 Pint 9.5 Jug 17.0

Bottle Beers

Macs Range 7.5
Sassy Red

Shady Pale

Spring Tide (Low Carb)

Great White

Speight’s Range 7.5
Gold, Summit, Old Dark
Steinlager Pure 8.0
International 8.0
Becks, Stella Legere (Low Carb)
Corona 8.5
Lite Beers 6.5
Steinlager Light

Light Ice

Bottle Ciders

Isaac’s Cider Range 330ml
Berry, Pear, Feijoa 8.0
Speights 567ml

Apple 10.5

House Spirit selection from 8.0
Liqueur’s selection from 8.0
Premium Spirit selection from 9.0

Non-alcoholic Range

Macs Range (Bottle) 5.0

Gingerbeer, Feijoa & Pear, Green Apple, Lemon
Crush ( Lemonade)

Red bull 5.0

Post mix Tall 3.5 Pint 4.5
Cola, Lemonade, Diet Cola, Lemon Lime & Bitters,
Ginger ale, Tonic

Fresh Juice Tall 4.0 Pints 5.0
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple

Soda Water / Chilled Tap Water free at all times



