

BAR SNACK / LIGHT MEAL

Garlic bread 6.5 Fries with aioli and tomato sauce 7.5 Cheese garlic pizza bread 8.0 Spicy wedges with bacon, salsa and sour cream 10.5 Bread and a trio of dips 9.5 Seafood Bucket- Fish bites, prawn twisters, crumbed Prawn served with shoestring fries and dipping sauces 12.0 Hen Pecked Bucket - Crumbed chicken breast tenders served with shoestring fries and dipping sauces 12.0 Asian Bucket -Spring rolls, moneys Bag & samoas served with shoestring fries and dipping sauces 12.0

BRUNCH available 11am-2.30pm

Kapiti Big Breakfast serving bacon, kransky sausage, mushrooms, roasted tomato, 2 free range eggs on toasted Italian bread 18.5
Two free range eggs on toast with choice of scrambled, poached or fried on toasted Italian bread 12.5
Boundary Bennie served 2 free range poached eggs on toasted bagel with hollandaise sauce and a choice of Ham 15.5 or Bacon 16.5
Mushrooms in rich creamy garlic sauce on toasted Italian bread (v) 16.5

PIZZA

Weka Park - Our version of the classic margherita (v) 14.0
Raumati Village - Smoked chicken, cranberry and brie 16.5
Waikanae Garden - Feta, sundried tomato, black olives, mushroom and garlic olive oil finished with baby spinach (v) 15.0
Paekakariki - Chilli beef, red onion jam, topped with nacho chips, salsa and a dollop of sour cream 16.5
Nikau Reserve – Combination of chilli beef, smoked chicken, salami, and ham with mushrooms and capsicums 16.5
Paraparaumu - Italian pepperoni and fresh mushroom 16.5
Kapiti Coast - Ham, pineapple and cheese 15.5

SALAD

Smoked chicken and cashew nuts salad, blended with carrot, capsicum and mixed leaves 17.5 Slow roasted Mediterranean vegetable salad with capsicum, zucchini, tomato, and feta (v) 16.5 Thai beef salad with crispy noodles and asian dressing 18.5

Peka Peka – Satay sauce, chicken, bacon and onion jam, drizzled in sweet chilli sauce 16.5

WRAP

Smoked chicken and garden salad wrap with aioli 15.5 Sweet chill beef wrap with Asian dressing 16.5



Tap Bar Main Meals

300g porterhouse steak with hand cut chips, salad & a choice of garlic butter or béarnaise or mushroom sauce 29.0 Fish and chips, with your choice of battered, crumbed or pan-fried served with hand cut chips & lemon oil dressed salad 20.5

Cajun chicken burger with bacon, avocado, brie on a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips 18.5

Boundary steak burger, 200g of rump steak with onion jam, fried egg, béarnaise sauce & salad with hand cut chips \$19.5

Ribs in our own macs gold and smokey BBQ sauce served with hand cut chips & salad \$18.0

Chilli beef nachos with sour cream and guacamole 16.5 / Or chilli bean and roasted vegetable (V) 14.5

Olive, sundried tomato pesto and spinach risotto (V) 22.0 / add smoked chicken \$ 26.5

Butter chicken, our own recipe, with basmati rice and poppadum 21.5

Slow cooked lamb shank in red wine, redcurrant jelly & rosemary served on roasted garlic mash with seasonal vegetables 30.0

Crispy pork belly on roasted garlic mash potato, rich red wine jus and seasonal vegetables 28.0

KIDS MENU

All \$10.0 Includes 1 kids soft drink or juice Kapiti Coast - Ham, pineapple and cheese served with fries Weka Park - Our version of the classic margherita (v) served with fries Fish and chips - choice of battered , crumbed or panfried Beef nachos Vegetarian nachos (v)

Cajun chicken burger with chips or green salad

Mini Kapiti breakfast – one egg scrambled, fried or poached, kransky sausage, bacon on toast

BOUNDARY HOMEMADE DESSERTS

All 11.0 each please check blackboard

Gluten free menu available please ask your server



Wine List

Boundary Draught Beer Range See our Beer Menu for information

Sparkling	Bot		See our Beer Menu for information	
Lindauer Brut 200ml	9.5		Boundary Tap Beer of the Month Pint 7.0 Jug 12.0 James Squire Golden Ale	
Lindauer Fraise 200ml	9.5			
Lindauer Brut 750ml	38.0		Macs Range	Pint 8.0 Jug 14.0
Willowglen Brut 750 ml	35.0		Gold (Lager)	Fint 8.0 Jug 14.0
	55.0		Hop-Rocker (Pilsner), Black (Dark)	
			NZ Classics	
	150ml Glass	Bottle	Steinlager	Pint 8.0 Jug 14.0
			Speight's Gold Lion Brown	Pint 8.0 Jug 14.0 Pint 7.5 Jug 13.0
House Wine Corbans White Label	7.0	30	NZ Ciders + Ginger Brew	Fint 7.5 Jug 15.0
Chardonnay			Isaacs Apple	Pint 9.0 Jug 16.0
Sauvignon Blanc			Macs GINGER BREW	Pint 9.0 Jug 16.0
Pinot Gris			<i>International Flavours</i> Guinness	Pint 9.5 Jug n/a
Cabernet Merlot) Pint 9.5 Jug 17.0
			Bottle Beers	
Sauvignon Blanc			Macs Range	7.5
Kopiko Bay – Marlborough	7.5	32	Sassy Red	7.5
Burnt Spur – Martinborough	8.5	34	Shady Pale	
Benson Block -Marlborough	9.0	36	Spring Tide (Low Carb) Great White	
Two Tracks - Marlborough	9.5	38	Cusisht's Days	7 5
			Speight's Range Gold, Summit, Old Dark	7.5
Chardonnay			Steinlager Pure	8.0
Kopiko Bay – Marlborough	7.5	34	International Becks, Stella Legere (Low Ca	8.0 rb)
Wither Hills – Marlborough	9.5	38	Corona	8.5
Direct Cris			Lite Beers Steinlager Light	6.5
Pinot Gris			Light Ice	
Kopiko Bay – Marlborough	7.5	32		
Two Tracks - Marlborough	9.5	38	Bottle Ciders Isaac's Cider Range 330ml	
Trinity Hills – Hawke's Bay	10.0	40	Berry , Pear , Feijoa	8.0
Pinot Noir			Speights 567ml	10.5
Kopiko Bay – Marlborough	7.5	32	Apple	10.5
			House Spirit selection from	
Roaring Meg – Central Otago	11.0	48	Liqueur's selection from Premium Spirit selection fro	8.0 om 9.0
Merlot				
Kopiko Bay – Marlborough	7.5	32	<i>Non-alcoholic Range</i> Macs Range (Bottle)	5.0
			Gingerbeer, Feijoa & Pear, Green Apple, Lemon	
Cab/Sauv			Crush (Lemonade)	
Angus the Bull – South Australia	11.5	46	Red bull	5.0
			<i>Post mix</i> Tall 3.5 Pint 4.5 Cola, Lemonade, Diet Cola, Lemon Lime & Bitters, Ginger ale, Tonic	
			Fresh Juice	Tall 4.0 Pints 5.0

Soda Water / Chilled Tap Water free at all times

Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple